COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF C

This Certificate is hereby granted to JACK AND CHERYL EVANS SENSANBAUGHER

_)mpwm,m-k.,&ﬁma\gmw

Located at _503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE

ADRRESS.OF SATELUTE SITE | ¢ ESS OF SATELLITE

(MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

H&smended

ISSUING OFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicucus place in the facility. PW 628 — 01/14




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

JAN 17 2012 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Cheryl Sensanbaugher, Owner/Administrator
Jack and Cheryl Evans Sensanbaugher

P.O. Box 214

New Galilee, Pennsylvania 16141

RE: Evans’ Personal Care Home
503 Centennial Avenue
New Galilee, Pennsylvania 16141

Dear Ms. Sensanbaugher:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
November 9, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes} specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Aduit Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

fage 1 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSENUMBER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (include gll dates of the ingpection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1370972011 . McConoell
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTICHN (Required on FIRST PAGE only woless muftiple
represeniafives produce the plan}
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
LMW o : |
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T4 ¥ ) ' O )
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIGLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as o piss to assure the violation | coMPTIANCE
55 Pe Code §2600 VERIFIED BY docs pot recur) VERIFIED BY
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VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE BOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 '

Pape 2ol £7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417 .
INSPECTION DATES (fnclede all dates of the ingpection) REGIDNAL REPRESENTATIVE '
11082011 . McCornell
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION (Roquired on FIRST PAGE only enless multgle
represemtatives produce the plan)
SIGMATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL.QGF PLAN OF BDATE
CORRECTION
15~1—1 \"/{lﬁ/ [
' PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-atep plan to comredt the specitic DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well 2s 2 plae lo assure (ie violetioz |  COMPLIANCE
55 Pe.Cods §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Cade Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page3of (7

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENMIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

16141

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
417370

INSPECTION DATES (Inciude all dates of the inspection) REGIGNAL BEFRESENTATIVE
134092011 D. McConnel
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REERESENTATIVE SIGNTNG PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless inultiplc
Tepresenlatives produce the plan}
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGTIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLANOF DATE
. CORRECTION
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VIQLATION REFCRT

PERSONAL, CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 : Pegedof 17
HNAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CAREHOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370 )
INSPECTION DATES (luclude af datcs of the inspoction} REGIONAL REPEESENTATIVE
TLRGI2013 D. McConnell
FRINTED NAME AND TIVLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE ouly unless mofliple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LECENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTIONR
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' PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inchude @ step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, a3 well 15 a plan 1o ssure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa Code 52600 VERIFTED BY docs not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE EOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 26010

Pape S of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA

{6141

417370

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,

117092011

TNSPECTION DATES (Inclode alf dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
D McCoanell

BRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAT ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAM OF CORRECTION (Required on PIRST PAGE noly onless mattiple
representatives produce the pian)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

Yo li=-1 1

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN GF
CORRECTION
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DATE
COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY

PLAN OF CORRECTION
{include = step-by-step plan o correct the spocific
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COMPLIANCE
VERIFIED BY
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VICLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Cliapter 2630 Page 6ot 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF FERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL TARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370 .
INSPECTION DATES (include ail dates of the inspoction) REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE
1092031 D. McConnell
FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless mulliple
repressotatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY LDATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL CF PLAN OF
. CORRECYION ,
Ol MJ (2t = 1 w{wlu
b S
- PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (indiude a step-by-step plan to corcet the specific DATE
REGULATION VIGLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, 28 wefl as 2 plan (o assure the violation | coMPIIANCE
53 Pa.Code $2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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Cheryl & Jack Sensanbaug

VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page7 of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTERNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES (logluds 2il dates of the inspoction} REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
12/02/2¢11 b, McCannell

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE anly uolcss amltiple

representalives produce die plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAR QF DATE
) CORRECTION { (
) . 95&%_} Yot (%\ R0t Y
] )
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {icclude a atep-by-slep plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VICLATION COMPLIANGE  violstion, a8 well 25 2 plan to asswre (be violation | OOMPLIANCE
55 Pu.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recut} VERIFIED BY
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VIQLATION REFORT
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FERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page Eaf 17
KAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HCME CURRENT LICENSE NUMEBER
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE REW GALTLEE, PA  §614] 417378 .
TNSPECTTON DATES {Include all datcs of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
11/09/201 ¢ . McConnell
FRINTED RAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required o FIRST PAGE only valess multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL QF FLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION J .
Qeuki/ Q‘UMQL)Q'V‘AS te~tle -y O'\ [7/ ZOJ U
U 0 :
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inchude 2 step-Tyesien plan to cormet the speciftc DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violstion, as well a5 a plan to aswure the violation §  COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2630 OLAT VERIFIED BY does not recury VERIFIED BY
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YVIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600

Page9of17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE BOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER

BVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE PA 16141 417370 .
INSPECTION DATES (lociude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
114052011 0. McConnell
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST FAGE only uniess multiple
repregenmatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION (
2] f. {‘2—(10 f
PLAN OF CORRECTION
N DALE (include a siep-by-step plan to corect the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well a4 2 plan Lo assure the violation | OOMPLIANCE

55 P2Code $2600 VERIFED BY does ot recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONMAL CARE BOMES - 55 Pa.Code Cliapter 2600

Pegn 0 of 17

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE MUMEBER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENNIAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, A 16141 47370 :
INSPECTION DATES {Juclude alt dates of (he inspectin) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1110972011 D. McCouredl

FRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required oa FIRST PAGE. ooly oless moltiple

. sepresentatives produce the plan)

SIKGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION .
(‘ﬁ Ll JUWL,\(ZWY a-1-11 ] D/J% ‘ £l
. ﬂ 4 _a ~
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inclnde 5 step-b-step plan to comect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well 25 a plan to assurc the violetion { COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIEDF BY does nol recur) VERIFIED BY
130a The nearest opereble smoke detector to the Jower
There shall be 2R tevel residant bedroom in the siting roatn is 18 )2_ /-7 ®/7?D f{& @Mp 7S
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Adult Residential Licensing
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VIOLATION REFORT

PERSQONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600 Page 1§ of 17
NAME AND ADDRESS OF FERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMEBER
EVANS PERSONAL CAEE HOME, 503 CENTENNTAL AVENUE NEW GALILEE, PA 16141 41737 ,
INSPECTION DATES (Include aif dates of the ingpection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE '
1170572011 D. McConnctl
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGIING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE culy unkess multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
’ CORRECTION
OLL%(L’ W J3=11- 11t K—W/" (‘u(w (a
/7 ) p—
' PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inctude 3 step-by-step plan to comect the specilic | - DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viclstion, ss well a5 a plan to asiure the violation | ©OMPLIANCE
55 PaCode 52600 VERIFIED BY does not recur} VERIFIED BY
{3th The hiome's emengency procadures do not, . ;
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VIOLATIOR REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Px Cade Chapter 2600 ‘ Papc 12017
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,
EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENINIAL AVENUE NEW GALTLEE, PA 16141 4173710 .
INSPECTION DATES flaclude !l dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
110972011 o McComell
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLANCF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess snltiple
represcatatives produce the pland
SIGRATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
: CORRECTION [
OMM /3'”"” m {3’10 73
/ &) Su— -
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step phm fo coamrect the specific DATE

REGULATICN VIOLATION OOMPLIANCE  viclation, 25 well 25 2 plan to assure the violstion | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY docs oot recur) VERIFIED BY
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CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

EVANS PERSONAL CARE HOME, 503 CENTENMNIAL AVENUENEW GALILEE,PA 16141 417370
INSPECTION DATES {Include all dates of the inspecticn) REGIONAY, REPRESENTATIVE
11/08/2011 D. McCornel
PRLINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unlesy naaltiple
repressyatives produce the ples)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY CATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL QF PLAN OF DATE
CORFECTION
.DJU-—‘-'J\’ QWA-Q.P’Q‘/\’ ':}'II-H @. /2/1,/‘ I
3 ‘ [N

PLAN OF CORRECTION

DATE {include a step-by-sicp plan 1o correct the spesific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as weli as 2 plam to assure the violstion | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ~ VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
f4in The medical evaluztion for sesident #2, dated .
T medicat 1024111, doas not Include the resident's diet ard fo- -t e cend mw @rad.
evaluztion shall madleation information. . Lo The
G ST e I
folloaing: Pbhmin. ’Too 14- ‘S"*’
pnyspt%exanﬁmﬂon Buxing tunth Brenid

Y i,
%ﬁﬁﬁ; assistant of Tuspe ed i BF theehp
ctitioner, .

B Mol Time These Toem™

H
Fsabiiios “,‘?;'ﬁ’g Were completeal . , /

ol ing —
g)ﬁ.ﬁ:ﬁé?w Foce _i:—u{'(-dﬂ’ e€__ h/},,/D L{
informetion piert WWestermn Re aion Re—&mce_, aié-‘a A+t
to diagnosis o A
treaiment in case of = kL theet .}_flieoffi
an  emergenty.
{4) Special heafth or m 'QO! QUM {_ o '}_
Jiatary nasds of th
ﬁﬁ}mza o -ﬁDJ‘\ B4 = Wl’\ Talae
lergies, 2 .,\,é
{5} trumunizakion Adit Ch s F]'QJG'
ult Residential Uisencirg / T AAAG AR r

Ap A B sedurned %?%&W ch\ Cﬂf@'(.eh

l'l-{m




p6
PAGE  18/232

724-336-1028

Cheryl & Jack Sensanbaug

94125652840

12:20

12/13/2811

VIOLATION REPCRY

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pz Code Chapter 2600

Pege 15al)?

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
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1108201 1 D, MeComnell
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTTI'Y REFRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Hzquired on FIRST PAGE oniy ualces radliple
represcotatives produce ihe plan}
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE BEGIONAL LICENSING APFROVAL OF PLANOF DATE
: CORRECTION
OA‘%L‘M‘%‘/ /Rl I ﬁ\/ f’L}uv [0(
¥ Z A———
' PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include % step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  wviclation, &5 well as a plan 1o assure the violation | OOMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §26030 VERIFIED BY does oot recur) VERIFIED BY
157b On 1511145, 11£2/11 and 11814, =l Zpm., ﬁ h
. resident #2 was acminisierad the medicaton . ; .ﬁgg 7
L“; "‘f".”““:"fl%"?];‘w Haloperidol Zmgiml. Stulf did not inifiel the date /.;.? -f= I eveew 4 ’? 3 ,;ﬁ A 24
and 187a14 shallbe | 219 Ume of administtion. Dope W FA A
recorded at fe ime
the medicatior s As To Impom‘/f‘/\’é’ef
adminisiered. e 10
of Signing ML s havo DeeTE®
g4 Qomplélion ¢ o e el
‘ine ImedicArtimS. ___‘L‘fyﬁzm oPW!
7 Date i
] _ . Ea—c/{ﬂ s#ﬁ?ﬁfﬁm h/i‘w
" { / N
‘v"ifeSfEE’n IRkt S/1a ad mminoshers predicadteon
il Tt wall cdie ch ATl 2
eul of b £7 1o cnsicre
79{"0#4:&’ e eorn g el en .
/ J//B T he f—ééM[-Vl zx'}_)"&_fm
¢ bl reviees T The A4 17
Aduit Residentie: Ucensipg it lea st weedily ~to

Lasurs prdper NPT > s o S
&L’»h,/u /c.






